
Km. Km. Km. Hora 1er.
TC Enlace Total Coche

0 Tc-1 16,553 09:30
Salida Tc 2 2,587 19,140 00:30 38,28 10:00

Tc-2 22,066 10:00

Salida Tc 3 2,534 24,600 00:37 39,89 10:37

Tc-3 23,035 10:37

Salida Tc 4 0,675 23,710 00:38 37,44 11:15

Tc-4 8,413 11:15

Salida Tc 5 1,087 9,500 00:15 38,00 11:30

Tc-5 19,403 11:30

1 Entrada Reagrupamiento 7,507 26,910 00:40 40,37 12:10
Reagrupamiento 89,470 14,390 103,860 00:30

2 Salida Reagrupamiento 12:40
Salida Tc 6 4,050 4,050 00:08 30,38 12:48

Tc-6 12,193 12:48

Salida Tc 7 6,567 18,760 00:30 37,52 13:18

Tc-7 9,121 13:18

Salida Tc 8 1,179 10,300 00:20 30,90 13:38

Tc-8 16,079 13:38

Salida Tc 9 1,401 17,480 00:29 36,17 14:07

Tc-9 20,482 14:07

Salida Tc 10 0,478 20,960 00:31 40,57 14:38

Tc-10 18,067 14:38

3 Fin Rallye 0,893 18,960 00:32 35,55 15:10
Carbayín 75,942 14,568 90,510

165,412 28,958 194,370
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